
TEAM RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

RankTeam Total

Great Britain 323.100 1

LEWIS Jamie 14.250 12.750* * *13.750 *14.550 *13.250 *13.300

OSBOURNE Donell 12.700 12.800 *14.300 *14.100 *13.300

KARNEJENKO Pavel 13.700 13.250* * *13.150 13.750 *13.100 *12.950

YEO Victor 13.000 12.450 * *13.600 *14.050 12.700 12.500

JARMAN Jake 13.450 12.900* * 12.800 *14.300 *12.900 *12.800

TOBIN Adam 13.800 11.600* *13.150 12.950 12.200 12.150

Switzerland 316.900 2

TAMSEL Dominic 12.700 13.200 * *13.600 12.400 *13.150 11.700

RAUBEL Ian 12.900 12.050* *13.800 *13.300 *12.950 *13.550

BIERI  Davide 13.900 12.450* * *13.400 *13.600 12.700 *12.600

SCHLATTER Kay 13.250 12.200* * *12.650 12.250 11.800 *12.700

ROSSETTI Timothy 12.700 13.450 * 12.250 *13.400 *13.200 12.050

FREY Andrin 13.750 11.950* 12.300 *14.300 *13.300 *12.300

Germany 313.300 3

TREBING Lewis 11.300 13.300 * 11.300 *13.450 *12.950 12.500

WOERZ Daniel 13.100 12.550* *12.950 *12.900 *11.750 11.450

KOCHAN Lucas 11.350 13.100 * *13.100 *13.950 *13.100 *12.900

RIDA Karim 13.300 13.400* * *13.400 *13.900 11.600 *12.600

SCHWED Daniel 13.350 13.100* * *12.300 12.300 *13.050 *12.700

BINDER Willi Leonard 13.050 12.400* 6.500 12.300 11.300 *12.600

France 308.200 4

SALADINO Leo 10.950 13.150 * *12.750 *13.350 *13.300 *11.550

CORDULE Mathys 13.350 11.750* *12.700 *13.600 11.900 *12.800

BEGUE Quentin 11.250 12.200 * *12.850 *14.200 *12.650 *12.300

FAVIER Marin 12.650 12.700* * 12.600 13.200 11.300 10.800

MARECHAL Julien 11.300 12.750* * *12.700 12.500 *13.050 *12.200

MASIA Tom 14.000 11.450* 4.750 *13.950 *12.150 11.350
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Bib Name Total RankNOC Code

14.250 12.750 13.750 14.550 13.250 13.300 81.8501 LEWIS Jamie 1GBR

13.700 13.250 13.150 13.750 13.100 12.950 79.9002 KARNEJENKO Pavel 2GBR

13.450 12.900 12.800 14.300 12.900 12.800 79.1505 JARMAN Jake 3GBR

13.900 12.450 13.400 13.600 12.700 12.600 78.65021 BIERI  Davide 4SUI

12.900 12.050 13.800 13.300 12.950 13.550 78.55020 RAUBEL Ian 5SUI

13.000 12.450 13.600 14.050 12.700 12.500 78.3006 YEO Victor 6GBR

13.300 13.400 13.400 13.900 11.600 12.600 78.20016 RIDA Karim 7GER

13.750 11.950 12.300 14.300 13.300 12.300 77.90019 FREY Andrin 8SUI

11.350 13.100 13.100 13.950 13.100 12.900 77.50013 KOCHAN Lucas 9GER

12.700 13.450 12.250 13.400 13.200 12.050 77.05024 ROSSETTI Timothy 10SUI

13.350 13.100 12.300 12.300 13.050 12.700 76.80017 SCHWED Daniel 11GER

12.700 13.200 13.600 12.400 13.150 11.700 76.75023 TAMSEL Dominic 12SUI

13.350 11.750 12.700 13.600 11.900 12.800 76.1008 CORDULE Mathys 13FRA

13.800 11.600 13.150 12.950 12.200 12.150 75.8504 TOBIN Adam 14GBR

11.250 12.200 12.850 14.200 12.650 12.300 75.4509 BEGUE Quentin 15FRA

10.950 13.150 12.750 13.350 13.300 11.550 75.0507 SALADINO Leo 16FRA

13.250 12.200 12.650 12.250 11.800 12.700 74.85022 SCHLATTER Kay 17SUI

11.300 13.300 11.300 13.450 12.950 12.500 74.80014 TREBING Lewis 18GER

13.100 12.550 12.950 12.900 11.750 11.450 74.70015 WOERZ Daniel 19GER

11.300 12.750 12.700 12.500 13.050 12.200 74.50011 MARECHAL Julien 20FRA

12.650 12.700 12.600 13.200 11.300 10.800 73.25010 FAVIER Marin 21FRA

13.050 12.400 6.500 12.300 11.300 12.600 68.15018 BINDER Willi Leonard 22GER

14.000 11.450 4.750 13.950 12.150 11.350 67.65012 MASIA Tom 23FRA

12.700 0.000 12.800 14.300 14.100 13.300 67.2003 OSBOURNE Donell 24GBR
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RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

Bib NOC CodeNameRank TotalD-Score Pen

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 14.2505.40 0.01

FRAMASIA Tom12 14.0004.90 0.02

SUIBIERI  Davide21 13.9005.30 0.03

GBRTOBIN Adam4 13.8005.00 0.04

SUIFREY Andrin19 13.7505.10 0.05

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 13.7004.80 0.06

GBRJARMAN Jake5 13.4505.10 0.17

GERSCHWED Daniel17 13.3504.80 0.08

FRACORDULE Mathys8 13.3504.90 0.08

GERRIDA Karim16 13.3004.80 0.310

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 13.2504.60 0.011

GERWOERZ Daniel15 13.1004.10 0.012

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 13.0504.80 0.013

GBRYEO Victor6 13.0004.80 0.414

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 12.9004.60 0.015

GBROSBOURNE Donell3 12.7005.10 0.416

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 12.7004.80 0.016

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 12.7004.90 0.016

FRAFAVIER Marin10 12.6504.60 0.019

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 11.3504.90 0.120

GERTREBING Lewis14 11.3004.60 0.321

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 11.3004.50 0.021

FRABEGUE Quentin9 11.2504.90 0.123

FRASALADINO Leo7 10.9504.60 0.024
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City of Lisburn Salto National Centre
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Bib NOC CodeNameRank TotalD-Score Pen

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 13.4504.80 0.01

GERRIDA Karim16 13.4004.60 0.02

GERTREBING Lewis14 13.3005.00 0.03

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 13.2504.50 0.04

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 13.2005.10 0.05

FRASALADINO Leo7 13.1504.90 0.06

GERSCHWED Daniel17 13.1004.50 0.07

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 13.1004.90 0.07

GBRJARMAN Jake5 12.9004.90 0.09

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 12.7504.20 0.010

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 12.7506.20 0.010

FRAFAVIER Marin10 12.7004.50 0.012

GERWOERZ Daniel15 12.5504.00 0.013

GBRYEO Victor6 12.4504.30 0.014

SUIBIERI  Davide21 12.4504.60 0.014

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 12.4004.40 0.016

FRABEGUE Quentin9 12.2004.40 0.017

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 12.2004.60 0.017

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 12.0504.50 0.019

SUIFREY Andrin19 11.9504.60 0.020

FRACORDULE Mathys8 11.7503.90 0.021

GBRTOBIN Adam4 11.6004.20 0.022

FRAMASIA Tom12 11.4503.70 0.023
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RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

Bib NOC CodeNameRank TotalD-Score Pen

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 13.8004.60 0.01

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 13.7505.00 0.02

GBRYEO Victor6 13.6004.60 0.03

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 13.6004.70 0.03

GERRIDA Karim16 13.4004.50 0.05

SUIBIERI  Davide21 13.4004.70 0.05

GBRTOBIN Adam4 13.1504.50 0.07

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 13.1504.60 0.07

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 13.1004.60 0.09

GERWOERZ Daniel15 12.9504.20 0.010

FRABEGUE Quentin9 12.8504.10 0.011

GBRJARMAN Jake5 12.8004.50 0.012

GBROSBOURNE Donell3 12.8004.60 0.012

FRASALADINO Leo7 12.7504.60 0.014

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 12.7004.50 0.015

FRACORDULE Mathys8 12.7004.50 0.015

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 12.6504.70 0.017

FRAFAVIER Marin10 12.6004.30 0.018

GERSCHWED Daniel17 12.3003.70 0.019

SUIFREY Andrin19 12.3004.20 0.019

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 12.2504.00 0.021

GERTREBING Lewis14 11.3004.50 0.022

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 6.5003.20 4.023

FRAMASIA Tom12 4.7503.00 4.024
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RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

Bib
NOC
CodeNameRank Total

D
Score 1

D
Score 2

Vault 1 Vault 2Pen 1 Pen 2

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 14.5505.201 14.550 0.0

SUIFREY Andrin19 14.3005.202 14.300 0.1

GBROSBOURNE Donell3 14.3005.202 14.300 0.0

GBRJARMAN Jake5 14.3005.202 14.300 0.0

FRABEGUE Quentin9 14.2005.205 14.200 0.1

GBRYEO Victor6 14.0504.406 14.050 0.0

FRAMASIA Tom12 13.9504.407 13.950 0.0

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 13.9504.407 13.950 0.0

GERRIDA Karim16 13.9004.409 13.900 0.0

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 13.7505.2010 13.750 0.0

SUIBIERI  Davide21 13.6004.4011 13.600 0.0

FRACORDULE Mathys8 13.6004.4011 13.600 0.0

GERTREBING Lewis14 13.4504.4013 13.450 0.0

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 13.4004.4014 13.400 0.0

FRASALADINO Leo7 13.3504.4015 13.350 0.0

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 13.3004.4016 13.300 0.0

FRAFAVIER Marin10 13.2004.4017 13.200 0.0

GBRTOBIN Adam4 12.9505.2018 12.950 0.2

GERWOERZ Daniel15 12.9004.4019 12.900 0.1

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 12.5003.6020 12.500 0.0

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 12.4003.6021 12.400 0.0

GERSCHWED Daniel17 12.3003.6022 12.300 0.0

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 12.3003.6022 12.300 0.0

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 12.2503.6024 12.250 0.0
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RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

Bib NOC CodeNameRank TotalD-Score Pen

GBROSBOURNE Donell3 14.1005.10 0.01

SUIFREY Andrin19 13.3004.60 0.02

FRASALADINO Leo7 13.3004.80 0.02

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 13.2505.30 0.04

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 13.2004.10 0.05

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 13.1504.50 0.06

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 13.1004.40 0.07

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 13.1004.80 0.07

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 13.0504.40 0.09

GERSCHWED Daniel17 13.0504.40 0.09

GERTREBING Lewis14 12.9504.10 0.011

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 12.9504.70 0.011

GBRJARMAN Jake5 12.9004.80 0.013

SUIBIERI  Davide21 12.7004.40 0.014

GBRYEO Victor6 12.7004.50 0.014

FRABEGUE Quentin9 12.6504.60 0.016

GBRTOBIN Adam4 12.2004.70 0.017

FRAMASIA Tom12 12.1504.10 0.018

FRACORDULE Mathys8 11.9004.20 0.019

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 11.8004.40 0.020

GERWOERZ Daniel15 11.7504.70 0.021

GERRIDA Karim16 11.6003.90 0.022

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 11.3004.10 0.023

FRAFAVIER Marin10 11.3004.50 0.023
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RESULTS
Mens Artistic Team Competition

Mens Artistic - 4 Way U16 International 2016
City of Lisburn Salto National Centre

26/11/2016

Bib NOC CodeNameRank TotalD-Score Pen

SUIRAUBEL Ian20 13.5505.00 0.01

GBROSBOURNE Donell3 13.3004.50 0.02

GBRLEWIS Jamie1 13.3004.80 0.02

GBRKARNEJENKO Pavel2 12.9504.70 0.04

GERKOCHAN Lucas13 12.9004.70 0.05

FRACORDULE Mathys8 12.8004.30 0.06

GBRJARMAN Jake5 12.8004.50 0.06

GERSCHWED Daniel17 12.7004.20 0.08

SUISCHLATTER Kay22 12.7004.50 0.08

GERRIDA Karim16 12.6004.30 0.010

GERBINDER Willi Leonard18 12.6004.40 0.010

SUIBIERI  Davide21 12.6004.40 0.010

GBRYEO Victor6 12.5003.50 0.013

GERTREBING Lewis14 12.5004.00 0.013

SUIFREY Andrin19 12.3004.20 0.015

FRABEGUE Quentin9 12.3004.90 0.015

FRAMARECHAL Julien11 12.2003.60 0.017

GBRTOBIN Adam4 12.1504.50 0.018

SUIROSSETTI Timothy24 12.0503.60 0.019

SUITAMSEL Dominic23 11.7004.70 0.020

FRASALADINO Leo7 11.5503.50 0.021

GERWOERZ Daniel15 11.4504.40 0.022

FRAMASIA Tom12 11.3504.60 0.023

FRAFAVIER Marin10 10.8003.90 0.024
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